
MONDAY, JULY 25, 1988, CONTINUED 

816387 
816389 
814695 
816790 
814791 
816793 
814799 
814812 
816819 
816325 
814828 
8146829 
814863 
816891 
816957 
816959 
814944 
8146964 
8146970 
816980 
8146791 
816992 
816996 
817012 
817013 
B17076 
817977 
B17081 
817176 
817335 
817359 
817360 
817365 
B17379 
817437 
817438 
817439 
817448 
817543 
317551 
817570 
317462 
817564 
317697 
817719 
317775 
817781 
817787 
817788 
817789 
817790 
317791 
817814 
817821 
817823 
817846 
817873 
817877 
317883 
817892 
817898 
817911 
817916 
B17919 
817932 
817953 
817260 
817961 
817970 
817999 
818000 
818001 
818Cc02 
£18003 
818004 

|618005 
1818004 
1818097 
/€18008 

LAWTON PRINTING INC 
VOLK CLIP ART INC 
THERMAL COLD STORAGE 
FADLER COMPANY INC, 

CITY-WIDE DISTRIBUTORS 
GEORGES OF OKLAHOMA INC 
WM E DAVIS & SONS INC 
ARA CORY 

SERVICE MERCHANDISE 
SOFTWARE CITY 
SCOTT RICE 

CARLTON-BATES COMPANY 
SWO ACQUISITION CORP 
BUTLER STUMPFF FUNERAL 
OKLAHOMA GAS & ELECTRIC 
VERDIGRIS VALLEY ELECTRIC 

OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO. 
OKLAHOMA ARMY SURPLUS 
UNISYS CORPORATION 
REEVES, MIKE 
HAGMAN'S 

WM E DAVIS & SCNS INC 
FAIRVIEW AUDIO VISUAL CO 
CITY OF TULSA 

PUBLIC SERVICE CO OF OK 
STEPHENS INC 
PPC AMMO INC 
DATAPLEX INFORMATION 
DIMENSION SPECIALIST INC 
COMPUTERLAND 

BROKEN ARROW LEDGER 
BROKEN ARROW LEDGER 
F & & CHECK PROTECTOR 
SUPREME PRINTING & 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL 
MCCAW COMMUNICATIONS 
NORCOM 

AT&T INFORMATICN SYSTEMS 
HAGMAN 'S 
IBM 
SCOTT RICE 
PERFORMANCE SOFTWARE 
NEVILLE, SHARON K 
TBM CORP 
INTEX SOLUTIONS INC 
TELKEY COMMUNICATIONS INC 
J D YOUNG CO 
WM E DAVIS & SONS INC 
FADLER COMPANY INC. 
TULSA BEEF & 

CITY-WIDE DISTRIBUTORS 
GEORGES OF OKLAHOMA INC 
SOFT WAREHOUSE 
DYNAMIC GRAPHICS INC 
FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CoO. 
INTERNATIONAL CLINICAL 
MICROAGE COMPUTER STORE 
FIELDS~DOWNS RANDOLPH Co. 
CAINS COFFEE COMPANY 
SWINNEY SUPPLY DENTER INC 
CHANDLER MATERIALS CoO 
P C TECH 
FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO. 
P C TECH 
SCOTT RICE 
EXEL PHOTO 
BIXBY TELEPHONE 
GENERAL TELEPHONE 
RIDLEY SQUND DIV OF YORK 
TULSA BEEF & 
FADLER COMPANY INC. 
WM E DAVIS & SONS INC 
CITY-WIDE DISTRIBUTORS 
TULSA BEEF & 
GEORGES OF OKLAHOMA INC 
FADLER COMPANY INC, : 
TULSA BEEF & 
GEORGES OF OKLAHOMA INC 
CITY-WIDE DISTRIBUTORS 

SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES — 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 

SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 

SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 

SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
TRAVEL 

SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 

SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 

SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 

- SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 

58.54 
199.50 
120.18 
888.40 
670.59 
445.20 

1,740.55 
82.50 
168.72 
168.00 
80.34 

240.90 
184.43 
350.00 
800.00 
18.39 

301.94 
124.00 

1,060.92 
48.87 
108.02 
353.68 
168.75 

16,895.29 
54,432.50 

153.96 
687.50 

1,845.05 
595.00 
67.50 

408.75 
500.00 
495.00 
297.40 

1,485.48 
12.95 
50.00 

291.00 
35.34 

3,034.00 
32.13 

975.00 
253.95 

2,032.00 
600.00 . 
24.20 
173.44 

1,481.83 
1,028.00 
1,679.63 

778.49 
462.00 

1,198.00 
376.38 
56.63 

695.32 
6,964.88 

37.70 
7.00 

32.95 
467.50 
389.00 
31.20 

289.00 
139.11 
57.90 
171.50 
229.33 
202.50 

1,565.70 
1,318.65 
2,022.13 

968.01 
1,731.36 

473.40 
1,070.50 
1,917.98 
496.80 

1,240.38 


