ł	MONDAY,	JULY 25	5, 1988, CON	NTINUED			
	816387		LAWTON PRIN			SERVICES	58.54
	816389 816695		VOLK CLIP A			SERVICES	199.50
	816790		FADLER COMP	D STORAGE		SERVICES	120.18
-	816791			ISTRIBUTORS		SERVICES	888.60
-	816793	(	GEORGES OF	OKLAHOMA INC	•	SERVICES SERVICES	670.59
ı	816799	ĺ	WM E DAVIS	& SONS INC	•	SERVICES	445.20 1,740.55
	816912		ARA CORY			SERVICES	82.50
	816819		SERVICE MER			SERVICES	168.72
- 1	816325		SOFTWARE CI	TY		SERVICES	168.00
	816828 816829		SCOTT RICE	ED 0045454		SERVICES	80.34
	816863		SWO ACQUISI	ES COMPANY		SERVICES	240.90
I	816891			PFF FUNERAL		SERVICES SERVICES/SUPPLIES	184.63
	816957			S & ELECTRIC		SERVICES SERVICES	350.00 800.00
	816959			ALLEY ELECTR		SERVICES	18.39
	816964			TURAL GAS CO	J.	SERVICES	301.94
	816966		OKLAHOMA ARI			SERVICES	124.00
	816970 816980		UNISYS CORP			SERVICES	1,060.92
	816791		REEVES, MIKI HAGMAN'S	<b>_</b>		SERVICES	48.87
	816992		M E DAVIS (	R SCINS INC		SERVICES SERVICES	108.02
	816996			DIO VISUAL O	co	SERVICES	353.68 168.75
	817012	C	CITY OF TULS	5A		SERVICES	16,895.29
	817013			ICE CO OF OK	(	SERVICES	54,432.50
	B17076		STEPHENS IN			SERVICES	153.96
	817077 B17081		PPC AMMO IN DATAPLEX INF			SERVICES	687.50
	817176			PECIALIST IN	ır	SERVICES SERVICES	1,845.05 595.00
	817335		COMPUTERLANI		***	SERVICES	69.50
	817359	F	BROKEN ARRO	W LEDGER		SERVICES	408.75
	B17360		BROKEN ARROL			SERVICES	500.00
	817365		* & E CHECK			SERVICES/SUPPLIES	495.00
	817379 817437		SUPREME PRIN SOUTHWESTER			SERVICES	297.40
	817438			VICATIONS		SERVICES SERVICES	1,485.48 12.95
	817439		NORCOM	120.7.10.70		SERVICES	50.00
	817448	F	AT&T INFORMA	ATION SYSTEM	S	SERVICES	291.00
	817543		HAGMAN'S			SERVICES	35.34
	317551 817570		BM			SERVICES	3,034.00
	B17662		ERFORMANCE	SOFTLIARE		SERVICES SERVICES	32.13
	817664		VEVILLE, SH			TRAVEL	975.00 253.95
	B17697	I	BM CORP			SERVICES/SUPPLIES	2,032.00
	817719			IONS INC		SERVICES	600.00
	317775 817781		J D YOUNG COMMU	JNICATIONS I	NC	SERVICES	24.20
	817787			k SONS INC		SERVICES SERVICES	173.46
	817788	F	FADLER COMPA	ANY INC.		SERVICES	1,481.83 1,028.00
- 1	817789		ULSA BEEF 8			SERVICES	1,679.63
	817790			ISTRIBUTORS		SERVICES	778.49
	817791 817816		BOFT WAREHOU	OKLAHOMA INC		SERVICES	462.00
	817821		YNAMIC GRAF			SERVICES/SUPPLIES SERVICES	
	817823			S RANDOLPH C	:O.	SERVICES	376.38 56.63
	817846	I	NTERNATIONA	AL CLINICAL		SERVICES	695.32
- 1	817873 817877	4	1ICROAGE CON	MPUTER STORE	•	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	
	817883	ر د	CAINS COFFEE	RANDOLPH C	0.	SERVICES	37.70
				PLY CENTER I	NC	SERVICES SERVICES	7.00
	817898	С	CHANDLER MAT	TERIALS CO	140	SERVICES	32.95 467.50
	817911	P	C TECH			SERVICES/SUPPLIES	389.00
- 1	817916 817919	F	TELDS-DOWNS C TECH	RANDOLPH C	0.	SERVICES	31.20
	817932		COTT RICE			SERVICES	289.00
	817953		XEL PHOTO			SERVICES SERVICES	139.11
	817960	В	XIXBY TELEPH	łONE		SERVICES	57.90 171.50
- 1	817961 817970	G	ENERAL TELE	PHONE	•,	SERVICES	229.33
	817970	R	IDLEY SOUND ULSA BEEF &	DIV OF YOR	K	SERVICES	202.50
]	818000		ADLER COMPA			SERVICES	1,565.70
	818001	Wi	M E DAVIS &	SONS INC		SERVICES	1,318.65
	818002	С	ITY-WIDE DI	STRIBUTORS		SERVICES SERVICES	2,022.13
ł	£18003	Tl	ULSA BEEF &			SERVICES	968.01 1,731.36
į	818004 618005	G	LORGES OF O	KLAHOMA INC		SERVICES	473.40
	818005	F	ADLER COMPA ULSA BEEF &	NY INC.		SERVICES	1,070.50
	818007			KLAHOMA INC		SERVICES	1,917.98
and the second	E18008	C	ITY-WIDE DI	STRIBUTORS		SERVICES SERVICES	496.80
THE REAL PROPERTY.		<b>&gt;</b>	- -			OLIVATOES	1,240.38
			•				